
Škoda Economy Run 2007
Kosmonosy - Seč (Ústupky) - Kosmonosy, 22.9.- 23.9.2007

1 37 Hykeš Otakar (CZE)
Hykešová Ema (CZE)

 
Praha 

Octavia Tour (1997)
1.9 TDI/66 kW (1896 ccm)

1 
1 

1896 1 D 
D 2000 

1 
1 

0.2628 
1341 kg 

2.872 
54.361 

2 50 Zuska Martin (CZE)
Monari Patrik (CZE)

 
Praha 

Octavia A5 (2006)
1.9 TDI PD/77 kW (1896 ccm)

1 
1 

1896 2 D 
D 2000 

2 
2 

0.2676 
1354 kg 

2.932 
54.051 

3 62 Pilný Jiří (CZE)
Šíma Petr (CZE)

 
Kosmonosy 

Octavia Tour (2003)
1.9 TDI/81 kW (1896 ccm)

2 
1  1896 3

D 
D 2000 

3 
3 

0.2716 
1387 kg 

2.995 
54.517 

4 55 Popelák Tomáš (CZE)
Dorovín František (CZE)

 
České Budějovice 

Octavia Tour combi (2003)
1.9 TDI/66 kW (1896 ccm)

3 
2 

1896 4 D 
D 2000 

4 
4 

0.2796 
1411 kg 

3.096 
53.898 

5 49 Jež Marek (CZE)
Stanzelová Květa (CZE)

 
Praha 

Fabia combi (2005)
1.9 TDI PD/74 kW (1896 ccm)

1 
1 

1896 5 D 
D 2000 

5 
5 

0.2953 
1279 kg 

3.185 
53.292 

6 18 Krátký Radovan (CZE)
Kopanev Alex. Ing. (SLK)

 
Jeseník 

Fabia hatchback (2000)
1.9 TDI PD/74 kW (1896 ccm)

2 
2  1896 6

D 
D 2000 

6 
6 

0.3028 
1277 kg 

3.264 
55.312 

7 47 Dlouhý Viktor (CZE)
Kabylová Pavlína (CZE)

 
Milovice 

Octavia Tour combi (2001)
1.9 TDI/81 kW (1896 ccm)

4 
2 

1896 7 D 
D 2000 

7 
7 

0.3133 
1363 kg 

3.438 
53.442 

8 25 Kuník Stanislav (CZE)
Bačák David (CZE)

 
Březno 

Fabia hatchback (2003)
1.9 SDI/47 kW (1896 ccm)

4 
1 

1896 9 D 
D 2000 

10 
8 

0.3367 
1185 kg 

3.552 
54.051 

9 61 Kohoutek Radim Ing. (CZE)
Kohoutková Markéta Ing. (CZE)

 
Praha 

Octavia Tour combi (1999)
1.9 TDI/66 kW (1896 ccm)

5 
3  1896 8

D 
D 2000 

9 
9 

0.3252 
1365 kg 

3.571 
55.8 

10 14 Matějka David (CZE)
Matějková Petra (CZE)

 
Ml.Boleslav 

Octavia Tour (2002)
1.9 TDI/81 kW (1896 ccm)

6 
3 

1896 10 D 
D 2000 

11 
10 

0.3458 
1372 kg 

3.801 
54.361 

11 29 Vondrovic Petr (CZE)
Šrámek Petr (CZE)

kampaň Hledáme řidiče třídy A 
??? 

Superb sedan (2006)
1.9 TDI PD/96 kW (1896 ccm)

1 
1 

1896 11 D 
D 2000 

13 
11 

0.3518 
1527 kg 

3.975 
54.832 

12 1 Žalud Josef (CZE)
Jandová-Koišová Hana (CZE)

Radio Jizera + Boleslavská TV 
Ml.Boleslav 

Roomster hatchback (2007)
1.9 TDI PD/77 kW (1896 ccm)

1 
3  1896 13

D 
D 2000 

16 
12 

0.3834 
1354 kg 

4.2 
55.965 

13 34 Beranová Marta (CZE)
Lochmanová Klaudie (CZE)

 
Ml.Boleslav 

Octavia Tour combi (2006)
1.9 TDI PD/77 kW (1896 ccm)

7 
2  1896 12 D 

D 2000 
15 
13 

0.3817 
1416 kg 

4.231 
54.674 

D 3 Macek Jiří (CZE)
Zíková Hana (CZE)

Boleslavský deník 
Ml.Boleslav 

Roomster (2007)
1.9 TDI PD/77 kW (1896 ccm)

D 
D 

1896 D D 
D 2000 

D 
D 

0.4994 
1378 kg 

5.497 
52.554 

D 9 Zeman Petr (CZE)
Černý Jan (CZE)

Škodarevue 
Praha 

Fabia New hatchback (2007)
1.9 TDI PD/77 kW (1897 ccm)

D 
D  1897 D

D 
D 2000 

D 
D 

0.3751 
1240 kg 

4.01 
52.121 

D 11 Storma Andrzej (POL)
Storma Zofia (POL)

Klub Škoda - Autozlomanczuk 
Grudziądz (POL) 

Octavia Tour (2003)
1.9 TDI/81 kW (1896 ccm)

D 
D  1896 D

D 
D 2000 

D 
D 

0.4018 
1403 kg 

4.443 
52.847 

D 23 Bušek Pavel (CZE)
Bušková Radka (CZE)

Škoda Auto - TMK-2 
Kosmonosy - Bradlec 

Fabia sedan (2001)
1.9 SDI/47 kW (1896 ccm)

D 
D 

1896 D D 
D 2000 

D 
D 

0.307 
1204 kg 

3.254 
53.898 

D 30 Rejzková Karolína (CZE)
Rejzek Josef (CZE)

 
Ml.Boleslav 

Superb (2007)
2.0 TDI DPF/103 kW (1996 ccm)

D 
D  1996 D

D 
D 2000 

D 
D 

0.4622 
1591 kg 

5.275 
54.051 

D 42 Veleba Vladimír (CZE)
Velebová Petra (CZE)

kampaň Hledáme řidiče třídy A 
Zastávka 

Octavia A5 (2006)
1.9 TDI PD/77 kW (1896 ccm)

D 
D  1896 D

D 
D 2000 

D 
D 

0.4044 
1388 kg 

4.459 
52.121 

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA / RESULTING LIST
TŘÍDA / CLASS - D 2000

POŘ.
ORDER

ST.Č.
ST.NO.

ŘIDIČ / NAVIGÁTOR
DRIVER / CODRIVER

FIRMA / MĚSTO
COMPANY / TOWN

VOZIDLO / MOTOR
VEHICLE / ENGINE

 
OBJEM
VOLUME

 
SK/TŘ
GR/CL

 
FEI

HMOTNOST
SPOTŘEBA
RYCHLOST

     

Autoklub Škoda Mladá Boleslav


